BARREL RACE

NAME

KAYLA TVENSTRUP
CRYSTAL MCINTYRE
LYNDSAY STOCK
ABBIE CREWS

RYLEE THOMAS
GEORGIA MOTT
LAUREN SANTAGATA
WENDY CULBERSON
BRIANNA BURTON

SHERRY FLOYD
BOBBY HABERLANDT
JOEY PICKHARDT
CHRISTINA AMBROSE
LANIE CULLIGAN
JORDYN PLESKOVICH
WENDY CULBERSON
PENNY MCCREARY
DYLAN STIGER
GIANA CIRELLO
SHELBY KIRTON

VICTORIA BROWN
JALEE WILCOX

KAYLIE GARCIA

TESS D'ARIANO
BROOKE MOSLEY
JALEE WILCOX
DANIELLE ALEXANDER

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1)

OPEN
HORSES NAME

LOLA

BIG SHOES

PEYTON'S CALL TO FAME
PATRON

PAULIE

GOOSE

ALICE

FAME

OKIES HERO

CASH 4 FUEL

WOODY

FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL
MAVERICK

SASSY TOES WONDER
PISTOL

ngn

TAY

TRINITY

ACE

SKAT

FASTEST LANE TO FAME
LADD

TATOR TOT

FRED

TUCKER

TUCKER

DAISY

10/19/2017
TIME

15.715
15.747
15.825
15.835
15.948
16.008
16.070
16.098
16.197

16.256
16.281
16.343
16.363
16.396
16.416
16.454
16.491
16.509
16.532
16.608

16.740
16.762
16.787
16.846
16.865
16.875
16.896

POINTS RESULTS
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$283
$236
$189
$141
$94

$212
$177
$141
$106
$71

$141
$118
$94
$71
S47

OPEN



ADDLYNN HOMER
MARIAH COURSON
VICTORIA BROWN
PATTY WATERS
KATIE BRUMMETT
RYLIEY GREEN
DAWN SMITH
SHERRY FLOYD
TAYLOR GOODHEAD
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
KYLIE PLATTS
DALLAS CONLEY
DANA YECKER
TAYLOR GOODHEAD

MADDIE KAHN
KASSIE BEAL
ASHALEE DREHER
LYNNDSY JOHNSON
TAYLOR MCCLAIN
ASHLEY PALUMCO
TREVOR MCGUIRE
FAITH COTTER
SAMMY HORNSTEIN
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
ASHALEE DREHER
KELLY PANKY

LEXI HECKER
JENNIFER NORRIS
LEANNA BILLIE
ANGIE STALIO
DAYNA WALSH

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1)

SIS

CA'AN

MISS CASH BABY DOLL
FIRST ONE LEAVING
SANDY

LASS

CHROME
SOUTHERN BELLE
GISELLE
WINCHESTER

DOC

RUTHY
CLOVERLEAF FAME
HONEY

DAISY MAY

HA SMOKING FROST
CoDY

SNOOKI

SKYE'S THE LIMIT
DUDE

GUNNER JAMES
THE ALARM

FAITH

NUGGETT

LEO'S AZURE TE
DIXIE

SO ROWDY SHE'S QUAKIN
NIKE

SMOOCH N SIX
COREY

FLOSSY

16.947
17.031
17.085
17.110
17.196
17.218
17.220
17.245
17.278
17.282
17.373
17.436
17.476
17.548

17.778
17.784
17.799
17.836
18.061
18.072
18.120
18.166
18.177
18.203
18.325
18.518
18.736
19.268
19.461
19.570
20.210
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$71
$59
S47
S35
$24

OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1)

MARYSSA ENGLISH
JUSTINA BILLIE
ALEXANDRIA PETHYBRIDGE
ALYSON BARNHILL

ALL THE REST WERE NT

ANNIE

ALOTA DOUGH
DELILAH

HOPE

20.476
20.526
21.102
21.305

OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1) OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1) OPEN



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1) OPEN




BARREL RACE

NAME

KAYLA TVENSTRUP
LAUREN SANTAGATA
DYLAN STIGER

VICTORIA BROWN

JALEE WILCOX

TESS D'ARIANO
BROOKE MOSLEY
JALEE WILCOX
ADDLYNN HOMER
VICTORIA BROWN
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON

SAMMY HORNSTEIN
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
LEXI HECKER

ALL THE REST WERE NT

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1)

YOUTH
HORSES NAME

LOLA
ALICE
TRINITY

FASTEST LANE TO FAME
LADD

FRED

TUCKER

TUCKER

SIS

MISS CASH BABY DOLL
WINCHESTER

FAITH
NUGGETT
SO ROWDY SHE'S QUAKIN

10/19/2017
TIME

DRAW

15.715 R
16.070 R

16.507

16.740
16.762
16.846
16.865
16.875
16.947
17.085
17.282

18.177
18.203
18.736
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RESULTS POINTS
1-D

$95.00 10
$63.00 9
8

2-D
$57.00 10
$38.00 9
8
7
6
5
4
3

3-D
$38.00 10
$25.00 9
8
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10
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14

YOUTH



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1)

BARREL RACE

|Pee Wee

NAME

PAISLEY MILLER
LANDEN PANKEY
ELSIE MILNER
WYATT PANKEY
LYNDI CARTER
KAYCEN PANKEY
APONI COCHRAN
KYLEE PANKEY
KYLYNN LAWRENCE
QUITMAN JOHNSON
HUNTER GARCIA

HORSES NAME

PEPPY
CATAWACA
CRUZE
TANK
CHEROKEE
SASSY
PEPPY
SASSY
PEPPY
ALOTA DOUGH
SPUD

10/19/2017
TIME

23.553
23.936
27.166
35.768
44.103
47.200
52.154
68.968
71.493
72.030
74.812

DRAW
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POINTS

1-D

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

PEE WEE



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1) WBRL

BARREL RACE | WBRL 10/19/2017
NAME HORSES NAME DRAW TIME  RESULTS POINTS
1-D
GEORGIA MOTT GOOSE 91 16.008  $113 1 10
BRIANNA BURTON OKIES HERO 60 16197  $75 2 9
SHERRY FLOYD CASH 4 FUEL 56 16.256 3 8
JOEY PICKHARDT FEELIN RIGHT SPECIAL 66  16.343 4 7
LANIE CULLIGAN SASSY TOES WONDER 93 16.396 5 6
PENNY MCCREARY TAY 39 16.491 6 5
2-D
VICTORIA BROWN FASTEST LANE TO FAME 68 16740  $84 7 10
JALEE WILCOX LADD 7 16762  $56 8 9
BROOKE MOSLEY TUCKER 69  16.865 9 8
JALEE WILCOX TUCKER 31 16.875 10
3-D
VICTORIA BROWN MISS CASH BABY DOLL 13 17085  $56 11 10
SHERRY FLOYD SOUTHERN BELLE 77 17245  $38 12 9
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON WINCHESTER 64 17282 13 8
DANA YECKER CLOVERLEAF FAME 26 17.476 14 7
ASHALEE DREHER CoDY 28 17.799 15 6
4D
TREVOR MCGUIRE GUNNER JAMES 63 18120  $28 16 10
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON NUGGETT 87 18203  $19 17 9
ASHALEE DREHER LEO'S AZURE TE 79 18325 18 8
JENNIFER NORRIS NIKE 52 19.268 19 7
LEANNA BILLIE SMOOCH N SIX 9 19.461 20 6
JUSTINA BILLIE ALOTA DOUGH 10 20526 21 5
JUSTINA BILLIE SHYS HIT A STAR 41 NT 22
TRACY COWART EYE CD STARS 312 43 NT 23
MOLLEETHA GOMEZ HOOPS STASH OF CASH 46 NT 24



FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 10 19 17 POSTED (1)

JUSTINA BILLIE KATE

75 NT

25

WBRL

10



